


Cup Size
12oz
16oz
20oz
24oz

SRP Margin
$1.29    59%
$1.49    57%
$1.69    51%
$1.89    50%

Product

Uprising

Take Action

Rebellion

Power to the People

Peaceful Protest

12oz Cup (sleeve)

16oz Cup (sleeve)

20oz Cup (sleeve)

24oz Cup (sleeve)

12/24oz Lid (sleeve)

Pack Size      Case cost       Unit Cost        

42/2.25oz $59.00             

42/2.25oz $59.00          

42/2.25oz $59.00            

42/2.25oz $59.00           

42/2.25oz $61.95            

20/50ct                $3.65                 

20/50ct  $4.50           

20/40ct  $4.50              

20/25ct  $3.75         

10/100ct $3.25              

$1.40 

$1.40 

$1.40 

$1.40 

$1.46 

$0.07 

$0.09 

$0.11 

$0.15 

$0.03 




