

#### REV+LT

COFFEE



DECAF ROAST

**UPRISING** LIGHT ROAST

**TAKE ACTION MEDIUM ROAST** 

REBELLION DARK ROAST

POWER TO THE PEOPLE HIGH-CAFFEINE ROAST

DEMAND YOUR ROAST



Product	Pack Size	Case cost	Unit Cost
Uprising	42/2.25oz	\$59.00	\$1.40
Take Action	42/2.25oz	\$59.00	\$1.40
Rebellion	42/2.25oz	\$59.00	\$1.40
Power to the People	42/2.25oz	\$59.00	\$1.40
Peaceful Protest	42/2.25oz	\$61.95	\$1.46
12oz Cup (sleeve)	20/50ct	\$3.65	\$0.07
16oz Cup (sleeve)	20/50ct	\$4.50	\$0.09
20oz Cup (sleeve)	20/40ct	\$4.50	\$0.11
24oz Cup (sleeve)	20/25ct	\$3.75	\$0.15
12/24oz Lid (sleeve)	10/100ct	\$3.25	\$0.03

**USDA** 

59%

57%

51%



# **DEMAND YOUR ROAST**

## PERCEFUL PROTEST Decre Rorst

UPRISING LIGHT RORST

TAKE ACTION Medium Roast

REBELLION Dark Rorst

POWER TO THE PEOPLE HIGH-CAFFEINE ROAST

All Revolt coffee is certified USDA Organic.



### **LET'S TALK**

Have a question or want to know more information? Fill out the form below and we'll be in touch soon.

#### NAME

E-MAIL

PHONE

COMPANY

MESSAGE

SUBMIT

